
 

 

  
 

2025 Schedule of Fees and Levies 

 

 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4 Children 

Tuition Fee $1368.00 $2188.00 $2736.00 $3008.00 

Capital Levy $544.00 $544.00 $544.00 $544.00 

Student Levy $300.00 $600.00 $900.00 $1200.00 

IT Levy $260.00 $520.00 $780.00 $1000.00 

Special Levy – Parent & 

Community 

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 

     

Total $2,572.00 $3,952.00 $5,060.00 $5,892.00 

 

 

Sibling Rates 

Sibling rates have been applied to the tuition fee component for families with more than one 

enrolled child. 

 

Additional Charges                                                                                                                     

Textbooks will be invoiced in Term 1 for relevant year level. Year 5 and Year 6 camps will be 

invoiced in instalments. Swimming will be invoiced during the relevant term. 

Tuition Fee 

Tuition Fees ensure the operational cost of the school are met. Sibling rates apply to the Tuition 

Fee for families with more than one child enrolled. 

 

Capital Levy 

The Capital Levy will enable St. Mary's to continue to develop. The levy contributes to upgrading 

buildings and structures. The Capital Levy is a family-based levy. 

 

Student Levy 

The Student Levy covers excursions, incursions and classroom resources. It also includes an 

Archdiocesan Education Levy, which provides shared resources to all schools across the 

Archdiocese. This Student Levy also covers subscription costs for students (camps are not included 

in this levy). 

 

IT (Information Technology) Levy 

The IT Levy will ensure our students are provided with the latest technology equipment, data 

access, resources and support. 

 

Special Levy - Parent & Community 

The special levy helps to fund school projects and for the purchase of resources, as determined by 

the school Parent & Community Engagement Group, in consultation with the school principal. 

 


